12

10

I 10 A
2 9%
1 "4
= 15
16 -
-3 17 8
18
19
Pos |Vare nr./ Part no. Qty Beskrivelse Description
1 403040 1 Ski forrest Ski front
2 1 Se pos 14 See pos 14
3 1 Se pos 14 See pos 14
4 403041 1 Krave for styraksel Collor for shaft
5 403042 1 Styraksel Shaft steering
6 403043 2 Ski bag Ski rear
7 403044 1 Chassis Chassis
8 2 Se pos 14 See pos 14
9 1 Se pos 14 See pos 14
10 403045 1 Seede Seat
11 403046 1 Rat Steering wheel
12 1 Se pos 14 See pos 14
13 1 Se pos 14 See pos 14
14 403047 1 Boltsaet kpl. Bolt assy
15 403048 1 Bremsepedal Brakepedal
16 403049 1 Fjeder Spring
17 403051 1 Bolt M5x70 Bolt M5x70
18 90100690 1 Lasemgatrik M5 Lock nut M5
19 90102308 2 Skive M5 Washer M5




	Ark1

